COPPA PARIGI SUMMER EDITION Il TAPPA

—l iI” V. 50m —l iI”
Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA’ 50m 100m 150m  ARRIVO Record
— 200 m Stile Libero - ASSOLUTI FEMMINE
1 VETRANO Giulia 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 29.04 1'00.18 1'31.53 2'02.47
31.14 31.35 30.94
2 GHISLA Federica 2005 ITA  Aquatica Torino ssd 2941 1'00.78 1'32.69 2'04.93
31.37 31.91 32.24
3 VALLE Carola 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 29.15 1'00.48 1'32.92 2'07.24
31.33 32.44 34.32
4 CARUSO Cristina 2002 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 29.72 1'02.01 1'35.60 2'08.58
32.29 33.59 32.98
5 DIBELLONIA Elisa 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 30.20 1'02.68 1'35.91 2'08.90
32.48 33.23 32.99
6 DAL CERO Sofia 2006 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 29.94 1'02.68 1'35.87 2'09.34
32.74 33.19 33.47
ROGGIA Alessia 2000 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 29.74 1'02.16 1'35.48 2'09.61
32.42 33.32 34.13
8 MARRA Eleonora 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 3111 1'04.76  1'37.51 2'10.07
33.65 32.75 32.56
9 FERRARA Angelica 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2999 1'03.01 1'36.59 2'10.68
33.02 33.58 34.09
10 ANZANELLO Isotta 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 31.06 1'04.89 1'37.83 2'10.74
33.83 32.94 32.91
11 RUVOLO Aurora 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 30.75 1'04.46 1'37.58 2'11.01
33.71 33.12 33.43
12 GALLO Martina 2006 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 30.20 1'03.73 1'37.26 2'11.38
33.53 33.53 34.12
13 PILLONI Agnese 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 30.91 1'03.98 1'37.57 2'11.60
33.07 33.59 34.03
14 D'ANDREA Alisya 2005 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 31.07 1'05.40 1'38.89 2'12.05
34.33 33.49 33.16
15 LEO Vittoria 2004 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara 30.89 1'04.17 1'38.00 21214
33.28 33.83 34.14
16 BIASIOLI Martina 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 29.32 1'02.47 1'37.48 2'12.18
33.15 35.01 34.70
17 REGRUTO TOMALINO Giorgia 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 30.98 1'04.58 1'38.67 2'12.59
33.60 34.09 33.92
18 TORNAVACCA Gaia 2008 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 30.92 1'04.43 1'39.05 2'13.51
33.51 34.62 34.46
19 VALENTI Gaia Cristina 2008 ITA  Aosta Nuoto 30.54 1'04.48 1'39.18 2'13.57
33.94 34.70 34.39
20 LENTI Emily 2004 ITA  Sisport Spa ssd 30.36  1'04.66 139.31  213.63
34.30 34.65 34.32
21 BRIGNOLO Carlotta 2007 ITA  Centro Nuoto Torino 30.63 1'04.02 1'38.81 2'13.65
33.39 34.79 34.84
21 PANIER Alessia 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 31.05 1'05.09 1'39.64 2'13.65
34.04 34.55 34.01
23 GIACHINO Irene 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 30.20 1'04.43 1'39.68 2'13.69
34.23 35.25 34.01
24 FERRERO Viola 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 31.28 1'06.70 1'40.96 2'14.59
35.42 34.26 33.63
25 ZUCCO Melissa 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 30.77 1'05.15 1'40.54 2'14.93
34.38 35.39 34.39
26 CALERVO Giulia 2006 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 30.82 1'05.26  1'40.29 2'14.94
34.44 35.03 34.65
27 LASORSA Marta Francesca 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 31.91 1'06.38 1'41.02 2'15.05
34.47 34.64 34.03
28 PETRUZZELLI Giulia 2005 ITA  Aquatica Torino ssd 30.24 1'03.96 1'39.04 2'15.26
33.72 35.08 36.22
29 REGAZZO Miriam 2006 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 31.20 1'06.00 1'41.37 2'15.64
34.80 35.37 34.27
30 DEMASI Serena 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 3112 1'05.84 1'41.18 2'16.38
34.72 35.34 35.20
31 UTILI Gaia 2008 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 31.53 1'05.68 1'41.39 2'16.78
34.15 35.71 35.39
32 CANI Francesca 2009 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 31.35 1'07.65 1'43.33 2'16.80
36.30 35.68 33.47
33 SCAPINELLO Giulia 2009 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 31.79 1'07.98 1'43.69 2'17.05
36.19 35.71 33.36
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POS

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
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44
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52
53
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55
56
57
58
59
60
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62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

COGNOME E NOME

PANDISCIA Giulia
ANELLI Beatrice

RICCA Maria Giulia
MACARIO Sara
VECCHIARELLI Giulia
GERBAUDO Chiara
ESPOSITO Aminta
PANIZZOLO Isabella
VIRANO Arianna

PUPPI Sofia

DAL SANTO Francesca
VANDANESI Giorgia
MASILI Alessia
FILECCIA Viola

RANZANI Camilla
BELTRANDO Gaia
STAFANO Vanessa
BIZZARO Nicole

VACCA Matilde

GARBIN Sofia
STRENGHETTO Sophie
RACCA Maddalena
LASORSA Beatrice
PILLONI Ida Agnese Anna
MESSA Eleonora
LONGO Giulia
MIGLIASSO Matilde Elisa
FRANCO Elena
SCATTONE Angelica
BORRA Letizia

ALDINI Alice Sofia
TESSILE Vittoria
MARCON Giulia
GARIGLIO Beatrice Ginevr
GREBORIO Sibilla
BODNARESCU Giorgia Jenni
BUONAIUTO Rebecca

CHIAMBERLANDO Rebecca
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SOCIETA’

Centro Nuoto Torino

Rari Nantes Torino

Dinamica Sport ssd

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Centro Nuoto Torino

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Aquatica Torino ssd

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
UISP Pinerolo Nuoto

Sisport Spa ssd

Sisport Spa ssd

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Sisport Spa ssd

In Sport Rane Rosse

Sisport Spa ssd

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Centro Nuoto Torino

Sisport Spa ssd

Centro Nuoto Torino

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Rari Nantes Torino

Sisport Spa ssd

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligur
Aosta Nuoto

In Sport Rane Rosse

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Sisport Spa ssd

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Sisport Spa ssd

Sisport Spa ssd

Sisport Spa ssd

30.21
31.73
31.16
31.99
31.93
32.27
32.20
31.67
32.91
31.95
32.12
32.41
31.24
32.35
32.76
31.81
32.89
32.61
31.11
31.44
32.36
32.77
32.43
32.83
32.36
31.73
33.29
32.98
33.39
32.98
31.92
32.41
32.56
32.64
32.58
31.19
33.77

32.97

1'04.74
34.53
1'06.66
34.93
1'05.77
34.61
1'05.69
33.70
1'07.10
35.17
1'07.65
35.38
1'07.28
35.08
1'07.18
35.51
1'08.63
35.72
1'07.51
35.56
1'07.26
35.14
1'07.57
35.16
1'06.13
34.89
1'08.10
35.75
1'08.94
36.18
1'06.63
34.82
1'09.14
36.25
1'08.83
36.22
1'06.01
34.90
1'07.56
36.12
1'07.18
34.82
1'08.56
35.79
1'08.91
36.48
1'09.28
36.45
1'08.24
35.88
1'07.35
35.62
1'09.04
35.75
1'08.96
35.98
1'09.77
36.38
1'09.46
36.48
1'07.99
36.07
1'07.96
35.65
1'09.47
36.91
1'09.22
36.58
1'09.37
36.79
1'06.51
35.32
110.76
36.99
1'09.55
36.58

1'40.60
35.86
1'42.08
35.42
1'41.84

36.07
1'41.39
35.70
1'43.05

35.95
1'43.45
35.80
1'42.66

35.38
1'43.54
36.36
1'44.44

35.81
1'43.27
35.76
1'42.85
35.59
1'43.71
36.14

1'44.32

36.22
1'45.76
36.82
1'43.30

36.67
1'45.56

36.42
1'45.61

36.78
1'43.67
37.66
1'45.26

37.70
1'44.37
37.19
1'44.65
36.09
1'45.55
36.64
1'46.63
37.35
1'45.10

36.86
1'44.62
37.27
1'45.99

36.95
1'45.74
36.78
1'46.52

36.75
1'47.04
37.58
1'46.33

38.34
1'45.61
37.65
1'47.10
37.63
1'46.56
37.34
1'45.80
36.43
1'44.10

37.59
1'47.45
36.69
1'46.91
37.36

ARRIVO Record

2'17.06
36.46
2'17.51
35.43
2'17.55

35.71
217.711
36.32
2'18.11

35.06
2'18.28
34.83
2'18.36

35.70
2'18.55
35.01
2'19.01

34.57
2'19.23
35.96
2'19.28
36.43
2'19.29
35.58
2'19.68

2'20.48

36.16
2'20.56
34.80
2'20.62

37.32
2'20.62
35.06
2'20.63

35.02
2'20.66
36.99
2'20.81

35.55
2'20.82
36.45
2'20.90
36.25
2'21.30
35.75
2'21.56
34.93
2'21.65

36.55
2'21.88
37.26
2'21.94

35.95
2'21.96
36.22
2'22.10

35.58
2'22.15
35.11
2'22.27

35.94
222.41
36.80
2'22.49
35.39
2'22.58
36.02
2'22.73
36.93
2'22.78

38.68
2'23.01
35.56
2'23.06
36.15
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POS

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
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81
82
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85
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87
88
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94
95
9%
97
98
99
99

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

COGNOME E NOME

STICCA Eleonora
TARUSSIO Sara
CHIAMBERLANDO llaria
LAVAZZA Sofia
SEVERINI Irene
ZAMPOLLI Martina
SERVADIO Sara
VAUDETTI Adele
FIUMICELLI Chiara
SASSO Alessia
BURNI Marianella
VINCON Sara
FASANO Virginia
FRASCIONE Noemi
FRACHEY Elena
CALZAVARA Sophia
BONINO Giulia
ALBERTONE Silvia
PIERI Giulia
SEVERGNINI Giulia
MEZZANO Marta
FERRARIO llaria
MARCHETTI Aurora
CAPUANO Anna Francesca
GHISAURA Marta
GALLO SELVA Giulia
SENTA Alice

ALFIERI Elena
AWED Ayan Asha
PADOVANI Noa
GUARISO Alessia
FERRERO Nicole
MIELE Greta

DISINT Carola

IANNI PALARCHIO Giada
AIMAR Martina
PRESTIA Matilde

CATTANEO Erica
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2008

2007
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SOCIETA’

Rari Nantes Torino

OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
Sisport Spa ssd

NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo
Sisport Spa ssd

Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Sisport Spa ssd

GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
UISP Pinerolo Nuoto

Sisport Spa ssd

UISP Pinerolo Nuoto

Sisport Spa ssd

Sisport Spa ssd

Rari Nantes Torino

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
UISP Pinerolo Nuoto
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Sisport Spa ssd

In Sport Rane Rosse

In Sport Rane Rosse

Sisport Spa ssd

Sisport Spa ssd

Sisport Spa ssd

Sisport Spa ssd

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Rari Nantes Torino

Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Rari Nantes Torino

Centro Nuoto Torino

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd

L 'Acqua di Pianeta Sport

33.40
31.24
33.16
33.72
33.32
33.75
34.22
33.20
33.35
32.57
33.09
34.31
34.20
33.38
32.03
32.14
32.50
34.05
33.13
34.00
32.64
34.19
35.38
33.97
34.23
34.59
33.79
34.60
32.65
33.98
34.38
34.40
33.82
32.95
33.56
34.09
34.27

32.67

1'10.56
37.16
1'07.17
35.93
1'09.64
36.48
1'10.23
36.51
1'10.40
37.08
1'10.50
36.75
1'11.49
37.27
1'10.15
36.95
1'10.54
37.19
1'09.49
36.92
1'09.44
36.35
1"12.51
38.20
1'11.62
37.42
1'10.58
37.20
1'09.24
37.21
1'08.20
36.06
1'09.66
37.16
1'10.85
36.80
1'10.46
37.33
1'11.43
37.43
1'09.73
37.09
1'11.32
37.13
1'13.08
37.70
1'10.55
36.58
1'11.94
37.71
1'11.93
37.34
1'12.00
38.21
1'12.16
37.56
1'09.53
36.88
1'11.70
37.72
1"12.15
37.77
1'11.82
37.42
1'12.49
38.67
1"0.75
37.80
1'10.94
37.38
1'12.86
38.77
1'11.94
37.67
1'10.10
37.43

1'47.83
37.27
1'45.87
38.70
1'46.30
36.66
1'47.58
37.35
1'47.83
37.43
1'48.09
37.59
1'47.26
35.77
1'47.59
37.44
1'48.12
37.58
1'47 .41
37.92
1'47.52
38.08
1'50.38
37.87
1'48.52
36.90
1'49.01
38.43
1'47.16
37.92
1'47.08
38.88
1'48.20
38.54
1'48.43
37.58
1'48.25
37.79
1'49.74
38.31
1'48.21
38.48
1'49.47
38.15
1'50.02
36.94
1'48.83
38.28
1'49.89
37.95
1'49.80
37.87
1'49.42
37.42
1'49.50
37.34
1'48.28
38.75
1'50.29
38.59
1'50.15
38.00
1'50.38
38.56
1'51.85
39.36
1'50.15
39.40
1'50.21
39.27
1'51.55
38.69
1'50.67
38.73
1'49.57
39.47

ARRIVO Record

2'23.09
35.26
2'23.33
37.46
2'23.45
37.15
2'23.50
35.92
2'23.56
35.73
2'23.63
35.54
2'23.92
36.66
2'24.01
36.42
2'24.33
36.21
2'24.38
36.97
2'24.46
36.94
2'24.75
34.37
2'24.79
36.27
2'25.07
36.06
2'25.09
37.93
2'25.30
38.22
2'25.41
37.21
2'25.48
37.05
2'25.57
37.32
2'26.20
36.46
2'26.45
38.24
2'26.50
37.03
2'26.51
36.49
2'26.66
37.83
2'26.82
36.93
2'27.27
37.47
2'27.28
37.86
2'27.45
37.95
2'27.45
39.17
2'27.69
37.40
2'28.00
37.85
2'28.11
37.73
2'28.50
36.65
2'28.69
38.54
2'28.91
38.70
2'29.26
37.71
2'29.28
38.61
2'29.87
40.30
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110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

COGNOME E NOME

NOVARA Alice
CIANO Cloe
AMATULLI Viola
LAMBERTI Azzurra
RUGGIERO Chiara
ALBERTONE Alice
BURESTA Ludovica
TOPPAN Valentina
CIRANNA Atena
OLOCCO Giulia
EVANGELISTA Lara
GALLINOTTI Chiara
MERCADANTE Vittoria
PERNICE Carlotta
TAMBURRO Giulia
ZEDDA Virginia
MAFFEZZONI Sofia
MINUTELLO Karol
CASTELLI Adele
DUJANY Giada
SEMINARA Chiara
GARIO Ginevra
LONGHIN Melissa
MOLINO Sofia
PALESTRO Virginia
COLLACCHI Greta Marie
CAMPISI Brigida
FOTI Elisa

GARINO Chiara
MAZZONE Beatrice
MIGLIORETTI Elisa
QUADRIO Alida
TOMAELLO Maria
PELIZZA Emma
ROBOTTI Elettra
GARINO Vittoria Virginia
PAUTASSO Nicole

MAURINO Alessandra
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2008

2009

2008
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2009
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2008
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2008
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2008

NAZ

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA
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ITA

ITA

ITA
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ITA

ITA
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ITA
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ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

SOCIETA’

OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
Sisport Spa ssd

UISP Pinerolo Nuoto

Sisport Spa ssd

Centro Nuoto Torino

Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Rari Nantes Torino

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Rari Nantes Torino

Sisport Spa ssd

Sisport Spa ssd

L 'Acqua di Pianeta Sport
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza

GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
Titans asd

NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Aosta Nuoto

Aosta Nuoto

GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza

NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo
Aquatica Torino ssd

NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo
Sisport Spa ssd

Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligur
Aosta Nuoto

Centro Nuoto Torino

Aosta Nuoto

Dinamica Sport ssd

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
C.S.Collegio S.Giuseppe asd
Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligur

L 'Acqua di Pianeta Sport
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
Dinamica ssd

UISP Pinerolo Nuoto

34.30
33.45
34.79
33.34
34.71
35.16
34.25
34.54
34.55
35.58
33.18
35.71
35.70
36.06
34.59
34.32
35.89
35.45
34.77
33.91
35.06
35.72
36.44
35.97
35.04
34.98
35.91
34.60
35.57
35.37
34.77
36.20
33.34
36.79
35.46
35.12
35.19

37.25

1'12.13
37.83
1'11.80
38.35
1'13.13
38.34
1'11.32
37.98
1'12.80
38.09
1'13.31
38.15
1'13.02
38.77
1'13.22
38.68
1'13.39
38.84
1'14.40
38.82
1'11.69
38.51
1'15.69
39.98
1'14.67
38.97
1'14.49
38.43
1'12.08
37.49
1'13.76
39.44
1'15.25
39.36
1'15.22
39.77
1'13.45
38.68
1'12.36
38.45
1'13.60
38.54
1'15.65
39.93
1'17.16
40.72
1'15.53
39.56
1'14.72
39.68
1'14.39
39.41
1'16.03
40.12
1'13.56
38.96
1'15.77
40.20
1'14.79
39.42
1'14.38
39.61
1'16.73
40.53
1'14.65
41.31
1'17.37
40.58
1'16.34
40.88
1'15.25
40.13
1'16.63
41.44
1'19.03
41.78

1'51.08
38.95
1'50.70
38.90
1'52.02
38.89
1'50.96
39.64
1'52.07
39.27
1'52.17
38.86
1'52.70
39.68
1'52.94
39.72
1'52.67
39.28
1'53.35
38.95
1'51.72
40.03
1'55.14
39.45
1'53.70
39.03
1'54.49
40.00
1'52.48
40.40
1'53.62
39.86
1'54.92
39.67
1'54.75
39.53
1'53.78
40.33
1'53.20
40.84
1'53.70
40.10
1'55.74
40.09
1'58.19
41.03
1'55.18
39.65
1'55.44
40.72
1'55.40
41.01
1'56.91
40.88
1'55.52
41.96
1'56.29
40.52
1'55.58
40.79
1'54.88
40.50
1'56.94
40.21
1'57.04
42.39
1'59.10
41.73
1'58.45
42.11
1'57.37
42.12
1'59.87
43.24
2'00.23
41.20

ARRIVO Record

2'29.88
38.80
2'30.19
39.49
2'30.24
38.22
2'30.35
39.39
2'30.59
38.52
2'30.75
38.58
2'30.77
38.07
2'31.03
38.09
2'31.25
38.58
2'31.41
38.06
2'31.66
39.94
2'31.77
36.63
2'31.86
38.16
2'31.95
37.46
2'32.06
39.58
2'32.29
38.67
2'32.56
37.64
2'32.79
38.04
2'32.99
39.21
2'33.49
40.29
2'33.85
40.15
2'34.16
38.42
2'34.50
36.31
2'34.53
39.35
2'34.72
39.28
2'35.41
40.01
2'35.59
38.68
2'35.89
40.37
2'36.23
39.94
2'36.59
41.01
2'36.75
41.87
2'37.17
40.23
2'37.21
40.17
2'37.68
38.58
2'39.20
40.75
2'39.22
41.85
2'39.40
39.53
2'40.37
40.14
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POS COGNOME E NOME

148 ENRICO Giulia

149 TOCARIU Ecaterina Gyasmy

150 GUARNIERI Sara
151 CALVINO Giada

152 USSIN Emily

NON CLASSIFICATI

BORROZ Alessandra

BORROZ Vanessa

BRACCO Giulia
DE ROSA Beatrice
ELIA Matilde
FASOGLIO Agata

FISCHETTI Matilde
GIORDANO Annalisa

KADIU Dea
MATTIEL Rachele

NAVARRETTA Elena

PENNELLA Sofia
ROSSI Caterina

Pubblicata: 19/06/2022 ore 18:22

TORINO,17-18-19/06/2022

ANNO

2009

2009

2009

2008

2009

2009
2006

2006
2007
2007
2008
2008
2009
2005
2006
2008
2009
2008

NAZ

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

SOCIETA’

UISP Pinerolo Nuoto

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Titans asd

Biella Nuoto

CN Saint Vincent ssd

CN Saint Vincent ssd
CN Saint Vincent ssd

Dinamica Sport ssd

Rari Nantes Torino

SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Dinamica Sport ssd

Aquatica Torino ssd

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Rari Nantes Torino

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Aosta Nuoto

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Aquatica Torino ssd

36.32
36.07
37.23
39.50

40.23

1'18.31
41.99
1'16.55
40.48
1'20.32

43.09
1'24.16
44.66
1'25.65
45.42

2'01.11
42.80
1'569.94
43.39
2'03.36

43.04
2'08.04
43.88
2'13.44
47.79

ARRIVO Record

2'42.60
41.49
2'42.711
42.77
2'45.33

41.97
2'51.97
43.93
3'00.56
47.12

RIT
RIT

ASS
ASS
ASS

ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS
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